
E

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

2:00

3:15

4:30

HOF Cermonies

WHO OUT OF STORAGE

OUT OF STORAGE

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

WHO WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

WHO 7 70

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS OUT OF STORAGE

PENN VALLEY GRAYS WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

All games are coin flip

These games are 1/2 win & 1/2 Loss

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

WHO

Runs

Friday

PENN VALLEY GRAYS

Team Runs

OUT OF STORAGE

PENN VALLEY GRAYS

OUT OF STORAGE

PENN VALLEY GRAYS

WHO

Yankee

@

PENN VALLEY GRAYS

Team

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS

Thursday

Team

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

WHO

Fenway

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

Team Runs Runs

7 60

60

SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS 7 70

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

August 9 & 10 Big League Dreams

PENN VALLEY GRAYS 7

Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA  "HOF"

Team Name

OUT OF STORAGE 7 60


