NCSSA "HOF"

August 9 & 10 Big League Dreams

E	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	PENN VALLEY GRAYS	7	60			
2	OUT OF STORAGE	7	60			
3	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS	7	70			
4	WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES	7	60			
5	wно	7	70			

Thursday

Fenway

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:30	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES		
9:45	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			who		
11:15	HOF Cermonies					
12:00	OUT OF STORAGE			WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES		
1:15	PENN VALLEY GRAYS			WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES		
2:30	OUT OF STORAGE			WHO		
4:00	PENN VALLEY GRAYS			WHO		

Friday

Yankee

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:30	OUT OF STORAGE			PENN VALLEY GRAYS		
9:45	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			PENN VALLEY GRAYS		
11:15	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			OUT OF STORAGE		
12:30	PENN VALLEY GRAYS			WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES		
2:00	WHO			OUT OF STORAGE		
3:15	SOLANO SENIOR ENFORCERS			WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES		
4:30	WHO			WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES		
	All games are coin flip					
	These games are 1/2 win & 1/2 Loss					